
Đम 
सं. / 

S. No

 Ǔनͪवदा संÉया / 
Tender No.

मद / काय[ कȧ ĤकृǓत - 
Item / Nature of Work

Ǔनͪवदा 
काम 
कȧ 

ͪवधा - 
Mode 

of 
Tender 
Work

 एन आई टȣ 
के ͧलए 

Ĥकाशन कȧ 
Ǔतͬथ

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

बोलȣ - 
ĤͩĐया के 
Ĥकार 

(एकल / दो 
बोलȣ 
Ĥणालȣ) 
Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/Two
 Bid 

System)

Ǔनͪवदा ĤाÜत 
करने कȧ 

अंǓतम Ǔतͬथ / 
Last date of 

receipt of 
Tender

ĤाÜत 
Ǔनͪवदाओं
 कȧ 

संÉया / 
Nos. of 
Tender 

recd.

संÉया और 
तकनीकȧ 

मूãयांकन के 
बाद योÊय 
पाǑट[यɉ के 
नाम / Nos. 
and names 
of parties 
qualified 

after 
technical 
evaluation

तकनीकȧ 
मूãयांकन 
के बाद 
अयोÊय 

पाǑट[यɉ कȧ 
संÉया और 
नाम / Nos. 
and names 
of parties 

not 
qualified 

after 
technical 
evalation

Èया 
Ûयूनतम 
Ǔनͪवदाकार 
को अनुबंध 

से 
सàमाǓनत 
ͩकया / L1 

य ु/ 
Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/   
Evaluated 

L1

 
अनुबंध संÉया और 
तारȣख / Contract  

No. & date

ठेकेदार के नाम / 
Name of Contractor

अनुबंध का मूãय 
(ǽपए) / 

Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

पूरा होने कȧ Ǔनधा[ǐरत Ǔतͬथ 
/ Scheduled date of 

completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 Tender No 2020-

21/017 dt 
18.03.2021

Supply of Condenser Coil 
(Dunham-Bush Air Colled Chiller ) 
and its accessories of Air 
Conditioning system at STPI-
Chennai-with buy-back offer

Open 18.03.2021 Two 30.04.2021 One One Nil Yes PO No 2021-
22/028 dt 
08.09.2021

M/s.Voltas 
Limited Rs.9,76,521/-

Inclusive of 
taxes

As per tender

2 - Purchase/renewal of DSC tokens at 
STPI-Chennai

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA PO No 2021-
22/029 dt 
08.09.2021

M/s.SCS 
Corporate 
Soulations

Rs.2800/-
Inclusive of 

taxes

Within 10 days from the 
date of order

3 Tender No 2021-
22/007 dt 
25.08.2021

Supply and Maintenance of Dark 
Fiber Local Loop Connectivity 
from STPI-Chennai to "M/s.Rusada 
India Pvt Ltd

Open 25.08.2021 Two 03.09.2021 One One Nil Yes Wo No 2021-
22/016 dt 
20.09.2021

M/s.Skylink 
Multimedia Pvt 

Ltd

Rs.68,440/-
Inclusive of 

taxes

As per tender

4 GEM/2021/B/13
43011 dt 

09.07.2021

CAMC of Cisco Routers and 
Switches

GeM 09.07.2021 Two 29.07.2021 Two One  One Yes GEMC/5116877
96327419 dt 
03.09.2021

M/s.Puthur 
Infotech Pvt Ltd

Rs.2,40,798/- 
inclusive of 

taxes

As per GeM bid 
document

5 GEM/2021/B/14
13494 dt 

05.08.2021

CAMC of Printers GeM 05.08.2021 One 26.08.2021 One One Nil Yes GEMC/5116877
82365700 dt 
22.09.2021

M/s.Puthur 
Infotech Pvt Ltd

Rs.42,834/- 
inclusive of 

taxes

As per GeM bid 
document

सॉÝटवेयर टेÈनॉलोजी पाÈस[ ऑफ़ इंͫडया – चÛेनई / SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PARKS OF INDIA - CHENNAI
माह  ͧसतंबर   '2021   केͧलए खरȣद आदेश और काय[ आदेश का ͪववरण / PURCHASE ORDER  AND WORK ORDER PLACED DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2021


